Westside Regional Center
All Ages

Acute General Hospital
Correctional Institution
Community Treatment
Facility

Developmental Center/State
Hospital

Family Home, Adults

Foster Home, Children
Hospice

ICF Facility

Independent Living or
Supported Living
Out-of-state

Other

Home of Parent or Guardian
Psychiatric Treatment Facility
Rehabilation Center

Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)
Sub-Acute
Transient/Homeless

Totals

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

Acute General Hospital
Correctional Institution
Community Treatment
Facility

Developmental Center/State
Hospital

Family Home, Adults

Foster Home, Children
Hospice

ICF Facility

Independent Living or
Supported Living
Out-of-state

Other

Home of Parent or Guardian
Psychiatric Treatment Facility
Rehabilation Center

Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)
Sub-Acute
Transient/Homeless

Totals

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

Consumers
Count
0
0

O O o o o

Consumers
Count
0
0

O O o o o

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures

Total
Expenditures
0
0

O O o o o

0

0

0
$110,578

0

0

0

0

0
$110,578

Total
Expenditures
0
0

O O o o o

0

0

0
$12,244

0

0

0

0

0
$12,244

by Residence

Total Authorized
Services
0
0

O O o o o

0

0

0
$144,612

0

0

0

0

0
$144,612

Total Authorized
Services
0
0

O O o o o

0

0

0
$16,239

0

0

0

0

0
$16,239

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
S0

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0
S0
S0
$1,128
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
$1,128

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
S0

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

$0
$0
$0
$765
S0
50
S0
50
S0
$765

Fiscal Year 2022-2023
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Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
SO 0.0%
SO 0.0%
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
$1,476 76.5%
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
$1,476 76.5%
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
SO 0.0%
SO 0.0%
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
$1,015 75.4%
S0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
$1,015 75.4%



Acute General Hospital
Correctional Institution
Community Treatment
Facility

Developmental Center/State
Hospital

Family Home, Adults

Foster Home, Children
Hospice

ICF Facility

Independent Living or
Supported Living
Out-of-state

Other

Home of Parent or Guardian
Psychiatric Treatment Facility
Rehabilation Center

Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)
Sub-Acute
Transient/Homeless

Totals

For age 22 years and older

Acute General Hospital
Correctional Institution
Community Treatment
Facility

Developmental Center/State
Hospital

Family Home, Adults

Foster Home, Children
Hospice

ICF Facility

Independent Living or
Supported Living
Out-of-state

Other

Home of Parent or Guardian
Psychiatric Treatment Facility
Rehabilation Center

Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)
Sub-Acute
Transient/Homeless

Totals

Consumers
Count
0
0
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Consumers
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0
0
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Total
Expenditures
0
0
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0

0

0
$98,334

0

0

0

0

0
$98,334

Total
Expenditures
0
0
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Total Authorized
Services
0
0
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0

0

0
$128,373

0

0

0

0

0
$128,373

Total Authorized
Services
0
0
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Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
S0

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0
S0
S0
$1,199
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
$1,199

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
S0

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

$0
50
$0
50
$0
50
S0
50
S0
$0

* In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.

** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Per Capita
Authorized Services

S0
S0

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0
S0
S0
$1,566
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
$1,566

Per Capita
Authorized Services

S0
S0

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

$0
50
$0
$0
$0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0

Utilized
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
76.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
76.6%

Utilized
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



