Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Residence

Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Page 1 of 1

Westside Regional Center

All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
Acute General Hospital	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Correctional Institution	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Community Treatment						
Facility	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Developmental Center/State						
Hospital	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Family Home, Adults	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Foster Home, Children	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hospice	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
ICF Facility	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Independent Living or						
Supported Living	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Out-of-state	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Home of Parent or Guardian	98	\$110,578	\$144,612	\$1,128	\$1,476	76.5%
Psychiatric Treatment Facility	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Rehabilation Center	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Sub-Acute	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Transient/Homeless	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	98	\$110,578	\$144,612	\$1,128	\$1,476	76.5%

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
Acuta Canaral Hasnital	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Acute General Hospital	-	-	-			
Correctional Institution	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Community Treatment						
Facility	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Developmental Center/State						
Hospital	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Family Home, Adults	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Foster Home, Children	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hospice	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
ICF Facility	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Independent Living or						
Supported Living	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Out-of-state	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Home of Parent or Guardian	16	\$12,244	\$16,239	\$765	\$1,015	75.4%
Psychiatric Treatment Facility	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Rehabilation Center	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Sub-Acute	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Transient/Homeless	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	16	\$12,244	\$16,239	\$765	\$1,015	75.4%

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
Acute General Hospital	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Correctional Institution	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Community Treatment Facility	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Developmental Center/State Hospital	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Family Home, Adults	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Foster Home, Children	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hospice	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
ICF Facility	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Independent Living or						
Supported Living	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Out-of-state	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Home of Parent or Guardian	82	\$98,334	\$128,373	\$1,199	\$1,566	76.6%
Psychiatric Treatment Facility	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Rehabilation Center	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Sub-Acute	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Transient/Homeless	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	82	\$98,334	\$128,373	\$1,199	\$1,566	76.6%

For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
Acute General Hospital	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Correctional Institution	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Community Treatment Facility	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Developmental Center/State Hospital	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Family Home, Adults	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Foster Home, Children	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hospice	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
ICF Facility	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Independent Living or Supported Living	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Out-of-state	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Home of Parent or Guardian	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Psychiatric Treatment Facility	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Rehabilation Center	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Skilled Nursing Facility (SNF)	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Sub-Acute	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Transient/Homeless	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%

^{*} In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.